Monitorler

27

24

27

27

27

24

24

23.

23.

23.

23.

15.

Uriin
PHILIPS 271V8AW/01 IPS FHD 4MS 75HZ HDMI

VGA

8 PHILIPS 242S9JML/00 IPS 4MS 75HZ VGA
HDMI

8 PHILIPS 24EIN1300A/00 IPS 100HZ 1MS
HDMI USB

PHILIPS 242E2FA/00 1MS 75HZ IPS DP HDMI

8 PHILIPS 245E1S/00 IPS QHD 4MS 75HZ VGA
DP HDMI

8 LENOVO T24i-30 63CFMATXTK IPS FHD 4MS
60HZ HDMI+DP+VGA VESA PIVOT

PHILIPS 27EIN1300A/00 IPS 100HZ 4MS HDMI
USB-C

PHILIPS 272S1M/00 IPS HDMI VGA DP

6 MSI PRO MP161 E2 IPS 4MS 60HZ ADAPTIVE-
SYNC PORTATIF

MSI PRO MP273U UHD FLAT IPS 4MS 60HZ
ANTI-GLARE HDR

LENOVO T24m-29 63A5GAT6TK IPS 4MS 60HZ
HDMI+DP+USB-C 3.2 GEN1

LENOVO P24h-30 63B3GAT6TK 2K(2560x1440)
4MS 60HZ HDMI+DP+USB-C

Marka

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Lenovo

Philips

Philips

Msi

Msi

Lenovo

Lenovo

Stok

5+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

116,27
usb

132,09
usb

137,64
usb

139,86
usb

150,96
usb

160,95
usb

165,39
usb

172,05
usb

196,47
usb

220,89
usb

238,65
usb

271,95
usb



]
qu\ce Glide

23

23

27

23.

24

27

23.

23.

21.

27

27

27

23.

27

.8 PHILIPS 241V8AwW/01 IPS FHD 75HZ HDMI
BEYAZ

.8 PHILIPS 241E1SC/00 IPS CURVED FHD 4MS
75HZ VGA HDMI

PHILIPS 271V8LAB/00 IPS FHD 100HZ HDMI
VGA

8 LENOVO S24i-30 63DEKAT3TK IPS 4MS
100HZ HDMI+VGA VESA

SAMSUNG LS24C432GAUXUF IPS FHD 100HZ 4MS
HDMI DP

PHILIPS 273V7QJAB/01 IPS 4MS 75HZ HDMI
DP VESA

8 PHILIPS 242S1AE/00 LED FHD 4MS 75HZ
DVD-D VGA HDMI

8 LENOVO T24i-2L 62BOMAT2TK IPS FHD 4MS
60HZ

5 LENOVO THINKVISION E22-28 62B9MATATK
FHD 60HZ 4MS WLED HDMI DP VGA

SAMSUNG LS27CM501EUXUF VA FHD 60HZ 4MS
LED DUZ

PHILIPS 27E1N1300AE/00 IPS 4MS 100HZ
HDMI USB USB-C

MSI PRO MP273QP IPS QHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP

8 PHILIPS 242B1TC IPS FHD 4MS 75HZ VGA
DP HDMI

PHILIPS 27EIN1900AE/00 IPS 4MS 60HZ HDMI
USB-C

Philips

Philips

Philips

Lenovo

Samsung

Philips

Philips

Lenovo

Lenovo

Samsung

Philips

Msi

Philips

Philips

97,68 USD

98,79 USD

106,56
usb

118,77
usb

4.800,75
TL

124,32
usb

145,41
usb

146,52
usb

154,29
usb

6.327,00
TL

183,15
usb

224,22
usb

268,62
usb

301,92
usb



27 LENOVO THINKVISION T27H-30 63A3GAT1TK
4MS IPS 60HZ PIVOT 4xUSB 3.2 GEN1
1xUSB-C 3.2 GEN1

24 LENOVO T24t-20 62C5GAR1TK IPS 4MS 60HZ
HDMI+DP+USB-C 3.2 VESA + MULTI TOUCH

15.6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB16AHG 3MS 144HZ IPS
FHD

32 SAMSUNG LS32CM80BUUXUF VA UHD 4MS 60HZ
HDMI

31,5 ASUS VP32UQ 4MS 60HZ 4K IPS MON

Lenovo

Lenovo

Asus

Samsung

Asus

309,69
usb

320,79
usb

366,30
usb

16.872,00
TL

549,45
usb



